:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10118840

Oct 06, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 316,213 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 180653 - 0.019430561 ETH®
46.97 USD

2 180654 - 0.019442605 ETH®
47.00 USD

3 180655 - 0.019435571 ETH&®
46.99 USD

4 180656 - 0.019417116 ETH®
46.94 USD

S 180657 - 0.019451831 ETH®
47.03 USD

6 180658 - 0.019431155 ETH®
46.98 USD

7 180659 - 0.019399187 ETH®
46.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10118840
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/316213
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180653
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180654
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180655
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180656
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180657
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180658
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180659

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

180660

180661

180662

180663

180664

180665

180666

180667

180668

Validator Id

1589441

Amount

0.019421465
46.95 USD

0.019401731
46.91 USD

0.019412530
46.93 USD

0.019419246
46.95 USD

0.019430814
46.98 USD

0.019405611
46.91 USD

0.019408515
46.92 USD

0.019372212
46.83 USD

0.019422450
46.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.046233815

111.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180660
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180661
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180662
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180663
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180664
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180665
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180666
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180667
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/180668
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1589441

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



